
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 FEBRUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

232 1 A COLD PLAY The Kid Laroi1 COL/SME G010005644659Q

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

3

5

6

4

7

8

10

9

11

12

13

14

18

19

16

20

15

R/E

RATHER BE

CANNONBALL

A PERFECT WORLD

SHE WILL

PRIVATE

NEVER COMING HOME

GIRLS

SPINNIN

JULY

MAYBE I'M WRONG

COME DOWN

THANK GOD

BACK WHEN YOU WERE MINE

6IXER BABY

HOW DOES IT FEEL?

DON'T HAPPY, BE WORRY

RAGE AGAINST THE FATIGUE

ME + YOU

LUXFORD

The Kid Laroi Feat. Lithe

Lithe Feat. Don Toliver

The Kid Laroi

Hooligan Hefs with Day1

The Kid Laroi

Hilltop Hoods, SIX60

The Kid Laroi

OneFour, Nemzzz

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

Hooligan Hefs

The Kid Laroi

Hilltop Hoods

Hilltop Hoods

The Kid Laroi

OneFour

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

DIT

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

ORCH

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

DIT

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

ORCH

1

2

2

1

3

5

1

2

5

8

7

10

9

10

1

6

7

6

5

5

28

12

14

5

31

85

65

5

5

5

5

5

26

34

42

26

5

35

US-SM1-25-09421

US-AT2-25-05449

G0100056849596

5063858153552

US-SM1-25-09419

7851485

G0100052645538

QM-DA7-24-42506

US-SM1-25-09418

US-SM1-25-09426

US-SM1-25-09420

US-SM1-25-09417

G0100056849676

5063654925322

G010005515195H

7806538

AU-UM7-25-00118

US-SM1-25-09423

QM-6N2-25-44688

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




