

# ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 16 FEBRUARY, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	23	1	A COLD PLAY	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G010005644659Q
2	1	5	1	RATHER BE	The Kid Laroi Feat. Lithe	COL/SME	US-SM1-25-09421
3	3	28	2	CANNONBALL	Lithe Feat. Don Toliver	ATL/WAR	US-AT2-25-05449
4	5	12	2	A PERFECT WORLD	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G0100056849596
5	6	14	1	SHE WILL	Hooligan Hefs with Day1	DIT	5063858153552
6	4	5	3	PRIVATE	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	US-SM1-25-09419
7	7	31	5	NEVER COMING HOME	Hilltop Hoods, SIX60	ISL/UMA	7851485
8	8	85	1	GIRLS	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G0100052645538
9	10	65	2	SPINNIN	OneFour, Nemzzz	ORCH	QM-DA7-24-42506
10	9	5	5	JULY	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	US-SM1-25-09418
11	11	5	8	MAYBE I'M WRONG	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	US-SM1-25-09426
12	12	5	7	COME DOWN	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	US-SM1-25-09420
13	13	5	10	THANK GOD	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	US-SM1-25-09417
14	14	5	9	BACK WHEN YOU WERE MINE	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G0100056849676
15	18	26	10	6IXER BABY	Hooligan Hefs	DIT	5063654925322
16	19	34	1	HOW DOES IT FEEL?	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G010005515195H
17	16	42	6	DON'T HAPPY, BE WORRY	Hilltop Hoods	ISL/UMA	7806538
18	20	26	7	RAGE AGAINST THE FATIGUE	Hilltop Hoods	ISL/UMA	AU-UM7-25-00118
19	15	5	6	ME + YOU	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	US-SM1-25-09423
20	R/E	35	5	LUXFORD	OneFour	ORCH	QM-6N2-25-44688